Position Other Positions Held

City Clerk

Assistant City Clerk
Administrative Clerk - Conf
Pt - City Councilmember

Pt - City Councilmember -
Mayor

Pt - City Councilmember
Pt - City Councilmember

Pt - City Councilmember

City

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$120,436
$69,082
$19,343
$10,321
$10,321

$10,321
$10,321
$10,321

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,384
$45,102
$32,985

$874
$40,496

$22,106
$874
$0



