Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Lodi	City Clerk	\$120,436	\$29,384
Assistant City Clerk		Lodi	City Clerk	\$69,082	\$45,102
Administrative Clerk - Conf		Lodi	City Clerk	\$19,343	\$32,985
Pt - City Councilmember		Lodi	City Clerk	\$10,321	\$874
Pt - City Councilmember - Mayor		Lodi	City Clerk	\$10,321	\$40,496
Pt - City Councilmember		Lodi	City Clerk	\$10,321	\$22,106
Pt - City Councilmember		Lodi	City Clerk	\$10,321	\$874
Pt - City Councilmember		Lodi	City Clerk	\$10,321	\$0